Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Nov-16
271,865
137,287
134,578

2,492,331
3,687,697
1,135
32,970
2,029
10,514
5,624
3,920

439

531

Nov-15
250,329
125,422
124,907

2,988,236
4,231,604
12,109
33,971
1,903
9,648
4,137
3,511

743

1,257

% Change
9%
9%
8%

-17%
-13%
-91%
-3%
7%
9%
36%
12%
-41%
-58%

YTD 2016
2,946,101
1,476,039
1,470,062

29,910,484
42,121,948
27,806
478,567
23,268
123,839
61,463
40,586
9,673
12,117

YTD 2015
2,707,963
1,358,575
1,349,388

35,460,985
44,706,885
128,806
565,360
21,101
122,897
60,693
36,927
9,667
15,340

% Change
9%
9%
9%

-16%
-6%
-78%
-15%
10%
1%
1%
10%
0%
-21%
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