	Nov-16	Nov-15	% Change	YTD 2016	YTD 2015	% Change
Total Passengers	271,865	250,329	9%	2,946,101	2,707,963	9%
Enplaned Passengers	137,287	125,422	9%	1,476,039	1,358,575	9%
Deplaned Passengers	134,578	124,907	8%	1,470,062	1,349,388	9%
Freight On	2,492,331	2,988,236	-17%	29,910,484	35,460,985	-16%
Freight Off	3,687,697	4,231,604	-13%	42,121,948	44,706,885	-6%
Mail On	1,135	12,109	-91%	27,806	128,806	-78%
Mail Off	32,970	33,971	-3%	478,567	565,360	-15%
Landings	2,029	1,903	7%	23,268	21,101	10%
Tower Operations	10,514	9,648	9%	123,839	122,897	1%
General Aviation Operations	5,624	4,137	36%	61,463	60,693	1%
Itinerant Airline	3,920	3,511	12%	40,586	36,927	10%
Air Taxi Operations	439	743	-41%	9,673	9,667	0%
Military Operations	531	1,257	-58%	12,117	15,340	-21%